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201705310001
88850

05/31/2017
09:03:40

NGUYEN HAO Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK

201712210004
55030

12/21/2017
11:37:40

NGUYEN HAO Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201904260001
38310

04/26/2019
01:58:10

NGUYEN HAO Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK

202110140005
00530

10/14/2021
11:46:52

NGUYEN HAO Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

202206030002
23630

06/03/2022
11:01:06

NGUYEN HAO Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Instr
#:20211014000
500530

201707200002
59700

07/20/2017
12:28:24

NGUYEN HAO Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC


