Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Party Seq= 1; Name= NGUYEN HAO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	05/31/2017 09:03:40	NGUYEN HAO	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DISCOVER BANK						
201712210004 55030	12/21/2017 11:37:40	NGUYEN HAO	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						
	04/26/2019 01:58:10	NGUYEN HAO	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DISCOVER BANK						
202110140005 00530	10/14/2021 11:46:52	NGUYEN HAO	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK						
202206030002 23630	06/03/2022 11:01:06	NGUYEN HAO	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CAPITAL ONE BANK USA					Instr #:20211014000 500530	
201707200002 59700	07/20/2017 12:28:24	NGUYEN HAO	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						